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Josh Bradley - (53854) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.11 642 F 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Halesowen 2

57.38 633 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 2

57.42 632 F 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

57.52 628 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Halesowen 2

57.64 624 F 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 2

57.79 620 F 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

58.15 608 F 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Halesowen 2

58.47 598 H 16/09/17 Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017 Braunstone Halesowen 4

58.74 590 F 04/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

58.90 585 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Halesowen 2

59.03 581 F 06/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.09 580 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

59.39 571 H 25/11/17 Halesowen 2017 Club Championships West Bromwich Halesowen 4

59.42 570 F 02/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.44 569 H 29/11/14 Halesowen Club Championships Edgbaston Halesowen 4

59.44 569 F 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.52 567 H 02/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.56 566 H 15/09/18 Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala Braunstone Halesowen 4

59.67 563 H 30/11/13 Halesowen Club Championships Edgbaston Halesowen 4

59.68 563 F 14/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

59.69 562 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

59.75 561 H 06/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.84 558 F 02/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.96 555 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

59.99 554 F 25/02/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.13 550 F 12/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.32 545 H 19/06/21 The University of Birmingham Sport and Fitness Ce Birm'ham Uni 0
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1:00.32 545 H 19/06/21 The University of Birmingham Sport and Fitness Ce Birm'ham Uni 0

1:00.39 543 H 24/11/12 Halesowen Club Championships Edgbaston Halesowen 4

1:00.46 541 H 04/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.62 537 H 14/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:00.70 535 H 26/11/11 Halesowen SC Club Championships Edgbaston Birmingham Halesowen 4

1:00.83 531 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Halesowen 2

1:00.85 531 H 27/11/10 Halesowen Club Champs Edgbaston Halesowen 4

1:00.96 528 F 12/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.96 528 H 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:01.13 523 H 04/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Halesowen 2

1:01.19 522 H 02/10/11 Worcester County Sprints Wolverhampton Halesowen 3

1:01.50 514 H 02/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:01.87 505 F 13/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Worcester Halesowen 2

1:02.18 497 H 25/02/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:02.96 479 H 03/10/10 Worcester County Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Halesowen 3

1:03.44 468 H 13/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Worcester Halesowen 2

1:03.58 465 H 12/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:06.80 401 H 02/11/08 Midlands Winter Champs Leicester Halesowen 1

1:08.68 369 H 05/10/08 Worcester County Sprints Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:09.01 364 F 13/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Worcester Halesowen 2

1:14.17 293 H 25/03/07 Worcester County Champs Worcester Halesowen 2

1:15.73 275 F 25/03/07 Worcester County Champs Worcester Halesowen 2

1:32.02 153 H 12/09/04 Worcestershire Sprints & AgeGp Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.32 545 H 19/06/21 The University of Birmingham Sport and Fitness Ce Birm'ham Uni 0

59.56 566 H 15/09/18 Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala Braunstone Halesowen 4

59.44 569 F 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.96 528 H 03/02/18 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.39 571 H 25/11/17 Halesowen 2017 Club Championships West Bromwich Halesowen 4

58.47 598 H 16/09/17 Braunstone Sports Trophy Gala 2017 Braunstone Halesowen 4

58.74 590 F 04/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.46 541 H 04/02/17 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

57.64 624 F 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 2

57.38 633 H 17/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Halesowen 2

58.15 608 F 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Halesowen 2

58.90 585 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Halesowen 2

59.03 581 F 06/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.75 561 H 06/02/16 Worcester County SA County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

57.11 642 F 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Halesowen 2

57.52 628 H 19/12/15 ASA Winter Meet Sheffield Halesowen 2

57.79 620 F 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

59.69 562 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

59.09 580 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton  2

59.68 563 F 14/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

1:00.62 537 H 14/03/15 Worcester County Age Group Championships Wolverhampton  2

57.42 632 F 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

59.96 555 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

59.44 569 H 29/11/14 Halesowen Club Championships Edgbaston Halesowen 4

59.84 558 F 02/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.52 567 H 02/03/14 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

59.67 563 H 30/11/13 Halesowen Club Championships Edgbaston Halesowen 4

59.42 570 F 02/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2
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59.42 570 F 02/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:01.50 514 H 02/03/13 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.39 543 H 24/11/12 Halesowen Club Championships Edgbaston Halesowen 4

59.99 554 F 25/02/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:02.18 497 H 25/02/12 Worcester County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:01.13 523 H 04/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Halesowen 2

1:00.70 535 H 26/11/11 Halesowen SC Club Championships Edgbaston Birmingham Halesowen 4

1:01.19 522 H 02/10/11 Worcester County Sprints Wolverhampton Halesowen 3

1:00.96 528 F 12/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.13 550 F 12/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:03.58 465 H 12/03/11 Worcestershire County Championships Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:00.85 531 H 27/11/10 Halesowen Club Champs Edgbaston Halesowen 4

1:00.83 531 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Halesowen 2

1:02.96 479 H 03/10/10 Worcester County Sprint Meet Wolverhampton Halesowen 3

1:09.01 364 F 13/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Worcester Halesowen 2

1:01.87 505 F 13/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Worcester Halesowen 2

1:03.44 468 H 13/03/10 Worcestershire County Championships Worcester Halesowen 2

1:06.80 401 H 02/11/08 Midlands Winter Champs Leicester Halesowen 1

1:08.68 369 H 05/10/08 Worcester County Sprints Wolverhampton Halesowen 2

1:15.73 275 F 25/03/07 Worcester County Champs Worcester Halesowen 2

1:14.17 293 H 25/03/07 Worcester County Champs Worcester Halesowen 2

1:32.02 153 H 12/09/04 Worcestershire Sprints & AgeGp Wolverhampton Halesowen 2
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